Income

SHIN_E Current Account
Income 5406.26
PDate Recelp AMO de 0 Othe D
05/04/2022|000017 200 5606.26
13/04/2022]local giving] 19.64 5625.9
21/04/2022|local giving] 9.66 5635.56
27/04/2022|local giving 11.85 5647.41
05/05/2022|local giving 75.6 5723.01
19/05/2022|local giving] 56.98 5779.99
26/05/2022|local giving 92.55 5872.54
01/06/2022|local giving 37.5 5910.04
09/06/2022|local giving 19.52 5929.56
16/06/2022|local giving| 160.47 6090.03
22/06/2022|local giving 818.43 6908.46
29/06/2022|local giving 464.95 7373.41
06/07/2022|local giving] 48.94 7422.35
15/07/2022|local giving 568.84 7991.19
20/07/2022|local giving| 604.82 8596.01
27/07/2022|local giving| 72.06 8668.07
28/07/2022|BBC CIN 10000 18668.07
10/08/2022|local giving| 138.44 18806.51
17/08/2022|local giving 194.8 19001.31
24/08/2022|local giving 201.94 19203.25
01/09/2022|local giving 37.5 19240.75
14/09/2022|local giving 98.14 19338.89
28/09/2022|local giving 37.5 19376.39
12/10/2022|local giving] 37.6 19413.99
26/10/2022|local giving, 9.48 19423.47
?929?77 local giving 758.86 20182.33
22/12/2022|localgiving 58.94 20241.27
18/01/2023|localgiving 348.29 20589.56
25/01/2023|localgiving 71.22 20660.78
01/02/2023|local giving] 27.7 20688.48
15/02/2023|local giving] 27.9 20716.38
01/03/2023|local giving] 32.44 20748.82
06/03/2023|GP federation 2000| 22748.82
21/03/2023|GP federation 2000| 24748.82
29/03/2023|Local giving 34.81 24783.63
24783.63
200 5177.37 10000 4000| 19377.37
Signatory |Linda Harjjey (Chairperson),
Signed > LQ___
Date 04/12/2023 <
Signatory |Suzanpg O'Hara (Treasurer)
Signed |9 [RarTA
Date 04/12/2023| |
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